1-800-323-0082 • lyonworkspace.com  110 • Denotes Stock Items
Personal Security
Compartments are padlock,
digital or combination lock
ready for instant security
Shelf offers a flat area
for small item storage and
easy access

VALOR™ LAW ENFORCEMENT LOCKERS
111 1-800-323-0082 • lyonworkspace.com  • Denotes Stock Items
VALOR™ LOCKER ORDERING GUIDE
Step
1
Determine the width needed for your locker
requirements. Lockers are offered in 18” or 24” wide.
Select Additional Locker Door Options
• belt clips, • clip board holder, • magnetic mirror
Size  Description  Cat. No.
18"w x 24"d x 72"h Upper Unit Shell VL5104
Select upper shell configuration - Configuration A
A partition kit comprised of; two utility hooks, a coat rod, a partition and full width
shelf. This option will support all personal compartment options.
Upper Unit Partition Kit consists of the following components
(to configure locker using partition kit see personal compartment options below)
18"w x 24"d Partition Kit VL1858PT
18"w Full Width Shelf†
— Two Utility Hooks
10"w Coat Rod
Upper Unit options AVAILABLE ONLY WITH a Partition Kit
 Personal Compartment Options
8"w x 8"h Security Compartment Door Kit** VL0808LU
8"w x 8"h Two Drawer/Shelf Kit** (not pictured) VL0808DRW
8"w x 24"d Compartment Shelf VL0808
 — Double Prong Hook NF6712
 Boot Tray Options
10"w x 24"d Boot Tray VL184BT
Select upper shell configuration - Configuration B
Choose full width shelves and/or stand alone security compartments to fill this
locker requirement.
Upper Unit Options
 Upper Shelf Options (Available only with a Partition Kit)
18"w Full Width Shelf† VL184SS
18"w Vest Shelf† VL184VS
 Stand Alone Security Compartment (Available only without a Partition Kit)
8"w x 12"d x 11"h Stand Alone Security Comp.†† VL081211
12"w x 20.625"d x 11"h Stand Alone Security Comp.†† VL122411
Determine if a Lower Drawer Unit is required - A boot drawer is equipped
to provide storage for larger gear and has a hardwood bench top* that provides
a seating option when changing. A vest shelf may also be added to the lower
drawer unit.
18"w x 36"d x 18"h Lower Drawer Unit VL1836DRW
18"w x .75"h 18”w Hardwood Bench Top 100760-18X.75
18"w x 24"d Vest Shelf for Lower Drawer Unit VL1836DV
Size  Description  Cat. No.
24"w x 24"d x 72"h Upper Unit Shell VL5578
Select upper shell configuration - Configuration A
A partition kit comprised of; two utility hooks, a coat rod, a partition and full width